Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Morgan - (1513644) - Dronfield Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.90

1:20.01

48.53

1:40.79

50.00

SC Time

34.39
1:17.43
2:45.88

42.29
1:33.01
3:26.69

Converted
to SC

35.30

1:19.00

47.90

1:39.50

49.60

Converted
to LC

35.00
1:18.50
2:48.00

43.00
1:34.40
3:29.20

LC WA
Pts

284

269

216

257

155

SC WA
Pts

296
273
294
301
301

275

Date

06/03/22

10/09/22

06/03/22

06/03/22

07/03/20

Date

18/06/23
18/06/23
18/06/23
27/01/24
07/01/24
07/01/24

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet
22

Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet
22

City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet
22

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023

Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships 2024
Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024

Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Eckington
Matlock

Matlock

Licence

NE220035

EM220642

NE220035

NE220035

NE200151

License

EM230492
EM230492
EM230492
EM240482
EM240027
EM240027
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