Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Morgan - (1513644) - Dronfield Dolphins SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.90	35.30	284	06/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22	Sheffield	NE220035	3
100 Freestyle	1:20.01	1:19.00	269	10/09/22	Sherwood Colliery SC The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	EM220642	3
50 Breaststroke	48.53	47.90	216	06/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22	Sheffield	NE220035	3
100 Breaststroke	1:40.79	1:39.50	257	06/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad March Madness Meet 22	Sheffield	NE220035	3
50 Backstroke	50.00	49.60	155	07/03/20	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	NE200151	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.39	35.00	296	18/06/23	Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	EM230492	3
100 Freestyle	1:17.43	1:18.50	273	18/06/23	Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	EM230492	3
200 Freestyle	2:45.88	2:48.00	294	18/06/23	Retford SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	EM230492	3
50 Breaststroke	42.29	43.00	301	27/01/24	Dronfield Dolphins Club Championships 2024	Eckington	EM240482	4
100 Breaststroke	1:33.01	1:34.40	301	07/01/24	Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024	Matlock	EM240027	3
200 Breaststroke	3:26.69	3:29.20	275	07/01/24	Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024	Matlock	EM240027	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS